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Time
0:16:30
0:17:40
0:18:28
0:18:36
0:18:42
0:18:52
0:18:58
0:19:00
0:19:01
0:19:11
0:19:15
0:19:22
0:19:45
0:20:06
0:20:18
0:20:31
0:20:46
0:20:53
0:21:07
0:21:10
0:21:15
0:21:19
0:21:21
0:21:30
0:21:32
0:21:44
0:21:49
0:22:00
0:22:02
0:22:11
0:22:26
0:22:43
0:22:53
0:23:02
0:23:05
0:23:07
0:23:09
0:23:11

Age
17

19
25
41
48
49
45
36
16
16
35
19
36
17
15
27
14
49
13
42
29
19
17
36
16
58
24
39
34
46
17
13
7

45
51
46
46
25

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Grand Zachary 121 M Santa Fe
Gonzales Andres 119 M Santa Fe
Hart Michael 127 M  Albuquerque
Waltz Jacob 306 M  Santa Fe
Crone Brian 82 M  santafe
Vigil Tim 299 M  Santa Fe
Ehrmantrout  Michael 353 M  Santa Fe
Hoskisson Dale 141 M  Santa Fe
Vigil, Jr. Timothy 300 M  Santa Fe
Vigil Chris 302 M  Santa Fe
Barela Mark 26 M  Denver
Ortega Carlos 217 M  Santa Fe
Corona Hadji 346 M  Santa Fe
Prandoni Noel 235 F Santa Fe
Kaaie-Rasmuss Jonas 153 M Santa Fe
Coss Scott 81 M Santa Fe
Luttrell Austin 174 M  Santa FE
Dobesh Michael 88 M  Santa Fe
Kaaie-Rasmuss Jakob 154 M  Santa Fe
Rittmeyer Robert 244 M  Santa Fe
Barela Bre 27 F Denver
Borison Spencer 44 M Denver
Ochoa Eduardo 213 M  Santa Fe
Szantho Andras 287 M  Santa Fe
Bacon Taylor 23 F Santa Fe
Thomas Vincent 291 M  Santa Fe
Chapman Elise 65 F kansas city
Hernandez Aldy 345 M  Santa Fe
Carpenter Chris 61 M  Santa Fe
Vigil Rita 301 F Santa Fe
Corona Brianna 327 F Alamosa
Torrez Avery 294 M Tijeras
Kos Dino 386 M  Santa Fe
Kaaie-Rasmuss Kim 152 M  Santa Fe
Wells Kirk 310 M  SAnta Fe
Stadick John 277 M  Santa Fe
Readyhough Dave 239 M  Santa Fe
Macias Victoria 177 F Cambridge
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40 32
41 33
42 34

44 35
45 36
46 37
47 38
48 39

51 40
52 41
53 42

56 43
57 44

63 45
64 46
65 47

67 48

68 49

69 50

71 51

74 52
75 53

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22

23
24
25

Time
0:23:15
0:23:20
0:23:23
0:23:25
0:23:35
0:23:39
0:24:06
0:24:09
0:24:18
0:24:27
0:24:42
0:24:46
0:24:54
0:25:05
0:25:07
0:25:07
0:25:07
0:25:16
0:25:26
0:25:28
0:25:29
0:25:36
0:25:37
0:25:38
0:25:39
0:25:40
0:25:41
0:25:46
0:25:47
0:25:48
0:25:48
0:25:50
0:25:52
0:25:59
0:26:00
0:26:06
0:26:07
0:26:08
0:26:15
0:26:23

Age
49

32
51
16

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City State
Temple Alice 367 F Santa Fe NM
Anaya Abram 19 M  Santa Fe NM
McFadden Maxwell 193 M  Oakland CA
Macias Miguel 178 M  Santa Fe NM
Bacon Allison 21 F Santa Fe NM
Murray Patty 212 M  albuquerque NM
Quintana Don 237 M Santa Fe NM
Hart James 336 M Santa Fe NM
Burns Dan 368 M Santa Fe NM
Colfax Logan 359 M  Santa Fe NM
Reid Kori 241 F Santa Fe NM
Holland Michelle 140 F Chimayo NM
Chapman Dan 69 M kansas city KS
Gallegos Carlos 115 M  Santa Fe NM
Talley James 288 M  Cedar Park X
Chapman Kenna 66 F Leawood Wi
Wilson Nicole 347 F Santa Fe NM
Ochoa Alfredo 214 M  Santa Fe NM
McCarthy Torren 189 M  Santa Fe NM
Raboff Sarah 364 F Santa Fe NM
Sanchez Alexandria 259 F santa fe NM
Hurst Sarah 375 F Santa Fe NM
Verzino Patsy 296 F Santa Fe NM
Gray Amy 373 F Santa Fe NM
Hesch Vincent 343 M  Santa Fe NM
Easterling Jeff 90 M Highlands Ranc CO
Cordova Luke 328 M  Santa Fe NM
Tapia Annette 326 F Santa Fe NM
Khalsa Saibhang 400 M  Santa Fe NM
Corser Toby 80 M  Palisades NY
Oshima Tetsuya 218 M  Cedar Falls A
Feng Kathryne 99 F Santa Fe NM
Khalsa Hardev 160 M  Santa Cruz NM
Maul Dana 185 F Rockville MD
Fox Renee 111 F Santa Fe NM
Shauf Scott 266 M Rockville MD
Sontag Nick 274 M  Golden CO
Jones Meghann 151 F Washington DC
Miller Beth 377 F Santa Fe NM
Schulhofer Erin 263 F Santa Fe NM
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

54

55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71

72

73

74

27

28
29

30

31
32
33

34
35

36

37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

Time
0:26:37
0:26:44
0:26:48
0:26:49
0:26:52
0:27:10
0:27:12
0:27:16
0:27:17
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:21
0:27:26
0:27:28
0:27:32
0:27:33
0:27:33
0:27:35
0:27:37
0:27:41
0:27:42
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:45
0:27:50
0:27:51
0:27:53
0:28:01
0:28:10
0:28:17
0:28:19
0:28:20
0:28:23
0:28:24
0:28:27
0:28:28
0:28:31
0:28:33
0:28:35
0:28:37

Age
39

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
rodriguez patricia 247 F Santa Fe
Bujold Keith 56 M  Santa Fe
Dobesh Katherine 361 F Santa Fe
Lipson Mark 171 M  Glen Rock
Alsop Alex 392 M  Santa Fe
Monger Bert 208 M Santa Fe
Jervis Tom 149 M Santa Fe
Dobesh Kelsey 360 F Santa Fe
Schulhofer Stephanie 262 F Santa Fe
Williams Jacob 316 M  Dallas
Williams Randy 318 M Arlington
Colfax Hayden 358 F Santa Fe
Jenks Aaron 391 M  Santa Fe
Seigel Jack 264 M  Santa Fe
Caskey Miles 62 M  Santa Fe
Shepherd Holland 267 M  Santa Fe
McFadden Daniel 192 M  Oakland
Caskey John 63 M  Santa Fe
Khalsa Harpal 161 M  espanola
Colfax Zoe 357 F Santa Fe
Miller Lara 387 F Santa Fe
Weidig Jenna 308 F Los Angeles
Phelan Patrick 226 M  Los Angeles
Streit James 281 M Santa Fe
Rittmeyer Maggie 243 F Santa Fe
Farrar Olivia 96 F Santa Fe
Bradford Alex 47 M  Glorieta
Kelly Paul 157 M  Westminster
Shere Tove 268 F Santa Fe
Onken Steve 216 M  Cedar Falls
Readyhough  Jordan 240 F Santa Fe
Gallegos Monica 116 F Santa Fe
Maestas Tara 179 F Santa Fe
Leeson Nancy 168 F Santa Fe
Kondo Emmy 164 F Chicago
Adamson Jaden 372 F Santa Fe
Martinez Billy 182 M  Cimarron
Flahive Cindy 109 F Santa Fe
Burke Joseph 57 M  Aspen
Eklund Violet 91 F Santa Fe
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Tot

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

=<

75
76
77

78

79

80
81

82
83

84

85

86

49

50
51
52
53

54

55

56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72

Time
0:28:41
0:28:44
0:28:56
0:28:58
0:29:03
0:29:08
0:29:11
0:29:12
0:29:12
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:19
0:29:22
0:29:23
0:29:32
0:29:37
0:29:43
0:29:48
0:29:49
0:29:53
0:29:59
0:30:02
0:30:12
0:30:15
0:30:17
0:30:19
0:30:49
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:03
0:31:05
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:31:23
0:31:24
0:31:26
0:31:34
0:31:37
0:31:37
0:31:39

Age
49

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Lawrence Priscilla 356 F Santa Fe
Adamson Kyra 374 F Santa Fe
Schlesinger Han Jennifer 261 F Santa Fe
Prandoni Marita 234 F Santa Fe
Hart Ross 126 M SAnta Fe
Torres Roberto 292 M Santa Fe
Zillman Don 322 M  Santa Fe
Wilkes Melanie 314 F Santa Fe
Bobb Justin 41 M  Santa Fe
Cornell-Martine Cindy 79 F Santa Fe
Hobson MaryKate 138 F Prescott
Ferry Barbara 105 F Santa Fe
Davenport Carol 85 F Santa Fe
Sylvia Carl 285 M  Santa Fe
Fields Yvette 107 F Santa Fe
Rice Ryan 330 M Santa Fe
Piatek Nicholas 230 M  Santa Fe
Berger Tauni 37 F Petaluma
Berger Daniel 38 M  Petaluma
Rosenthal Daniel 251 M  Chicago
Gulick Angela 124 F Santa Fe
Cooper Deanne 78 F Deerfield
Heinz Melissa 128 F Santa Fe
Cooley Laura 75 F Santa Fe
Ritchie Stuart 242 M  Aurora
Barklley Jenison 399 F Santa Fe
Borison Georgia 45 F Denver
Bacon Eliyah 22 F Santa Fe
Mayhon Natalie 188 F Santa Fe
Mayhon Mitch 186 M  Santa Fe
Wilkes Lisa 315 F Santa Fe
Gray Andrea 378 F Charlottesville
Weaver Lauren 383 F Winneka
McClure Heather 190 F Santa Fe
Lawrenz Peyton 167 F Santa Fe
Bransford Rebekah 48 F Santa Fe
Ellefson Mike 92 M  Scottsdale
Luttrell London 175 F Santa FE
Ryan Clare 329 F Santa Fe
Henigin Naomi 130 F Monument
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State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
AZ
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
CA
CA

IL
NM
IL
NM
NM
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NM
(0]
NM
NM
NM
NM
VA
CA
NM
NM
NM
AZ
NM
NM
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Tot

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

88

89

90

91

92

93
94
95

96
97
98

99

F

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84

85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

Time
0:31:40
0:31:40
0:31:41
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:31:53
0:31:54
0:32:00
0:32:02
0:32:03
0:32:04
0:32:09
0:32:09
0:32:09
0:32:09
0:32:12
0:32:15
0:32:16
0:32:18
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:25
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:34
0:32:35
0:32:36
0:32:44
0:32:46
0:33:07
0:33:08
0:33:15
0:33:29
0:33:39
0:33:42
0:33:51
0:34:00
0:34:03
0:34:25
0:34:26

Age
6

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City State
Henigin Matthew 131 M  Gulfport MS
Campbell Carrie 370 F Santa Fe NM
Luttrell Carol 176 F Santa FE NM
Brown Madeleine 54 F Santa Fe NM
Brown Emily 55 F Santa Fe NM
Peterson Matt 225 M  Arlington VA
Swanson Leah 283 F Santa Fe NM
Phillips Jann 228 F Glorieta NM
Gray Julie 122 F Jamaica Plain  MA
Michel Jill 200 F Santa Fe NM
Shafer Ali 265 F Ft. Collins NM
jaramillo vanessa 148 F santa fe NM
Watkins Brian 307 M  santafe NM
Coady Grace 323 F Colorado Sprin CO
Brown Elaine 53 F Santa Fe NM
Borison Jerome 42 M Denver CO
Munds-Dry Ocean 211 F Santa Fe NM
Miller Joni 201 F Santa Fe NM
Berreman Janet 39 F Albany CA
Roberts James 384 M  Spring TX
Bear Sammie 32 F Santa Fe NM
Bear JJ 31 F Santa Fe NM
Bear Kim 29 F Santa Fe NM
Bear Jan 30 M SANTA FE NM
Flores Elizabeth 110 F Santa Fe NM
Coloness Samantha 337 F Santa Fe NM
Abeyta Charlene 10 F Santa Fe NM
Kennard Haley 159 F Albany CA
Peck Anne Marie 223 F Santa Fe NM
Smith Hilary 273 F Saranac Lake NY
Smith Todd 272 M  Saranac Lake NY
Welch Eric 309 M  Denver co
Kellner Richard 155 M  Santa Fe NM
Millsaps Carrie 204 F Scottsdale AZ
Day Tom 86 M Santa Fe NM
Salas Ben 258 M  Santa Fe NM
Cooper Robert 77 M Deerfield IL
Gallegos Margaret 114 F Santa Fe NM
Kennard David 158 M Albany CA
Gallagher Leanne 355 F Santa Fe NM
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Tot M

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

100
101
102

103

104
105

106

107

108

109
110
111

112

E
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111

112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125

126

Time
0:34:29
0:34:29
0:34:31
0:34:44
0:35:30
0:35:30
0:35:35
0:35:36
0:35:49
0:35:51
0:35:52
0:35:54
0:36:02
0:36:04
0:36:11
0:36:17
0:36:24
0:36:28
0:36:29
0:36:30
0:36:31
0:36:34
0:36:42
0:36:49
0:36:50
0:36:53
0:37:03
0:37:09
0:37:10
0:37:11
0:37:14
0:37:30
0:37:47
0:37:54
0:37:58
0:38:15
0:38:19
0:38:36
0:38:44
0:39:23

Age
39
31

47
46
30
26
45
33
11
28
42
31
49
37
49
9
12
44
42
50
13
57
42
49
23
9
40
39
38
22
8
44
31
52
57
44
58
52
70
76

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Powers Erin 350 F Santa Fe
Torres Felicia 293 F Santa Fe
Rutherford John 354 M  Santa Fe
Smith Henry 271 M  Tijeras
Wachter Adam 402 M  Santa Fe
Romero Andrea 250 F Santa Fe
McFadden Stephanie 191 F Oakland
Sontag Hilary 275 F Golden
Hogan Alyvia 344 F Santa Fe
Mraz Elizabeth 210 F Santa Fe
Taylor Jana 289 F Santa Fe
Ross Jaycob 252 M  Santa Fe
Hayes Leslie 380 F Santa Fe
Kilpatric Hilary 162 F Santa Fe
Brown Laura 52 F Santa Fe
Farrar Gabrielle 95 F Santa Fe
Rogers Nick 249 M  Santa Fe
Gozar Peter 351 M Santa Fe
McGuire Maureen 196 F Santa Fe
Farrar Tony 98 M Santa Fe
Hoskisson Cassie 142 F Santa Fe
De Dios Lee 87 M  Dulce
Still Gray Andrea 280 F Jamaica Plain
Stand Darren 278 M  Santa Fe
Franco Juanita 112 F Santa Fe
Coady Anne 324 F Colorado Sprin
Coady Kerri 325 F Colorado Sprin
Adams Jennifer 13 F Santa Fe
Roberts Caroline 245 F Spring
Coello Alejandra 70 F Santa Fe
Hogan Victoria 139 F Santa Fe
Roybal Rebecca 253 F Santa Fe
Martinez Jr. Kenny 183 M Cimarron
Teal Greg 290 M  Santa Fe
Morris Tom 209 M Santa Fe
Alarid RoseElla 335 F Santa Fe
Lonihan Marcia 376 F Santa Fe
Beard Brenda 33 F Santa Fe
Shere Jerry 352 M  Santa Fe
Phillips HelenAnn 227 F Santa Fe
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NM
NM
NM
CA
co
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NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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NM
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NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



Overall Results

Tot M F Time Age LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City State
239 127 0:39:32 29 Aldapa Diana 18 F Santa Barbara CA
240 113 0:39:32 27 lJimenez Carlos 150 M  Santa Barbara CA
241 128 0:39:57 47 Gates Barbara 118 F Santa Fe NM
242 129 0:39:57 35 Perez-Rodas Sonia 224 F Santa Fe NM
243 114 0:39:58 40 Rodas Roberto 246 M  Santa Fe NM
244 115 0:40:12 57 Hart James 125 M Santa Fe NM
245 116 0:40:23 10 Gates Wolfgang 385 M  Santa Fe NM
246 117 0:40:24 10 Burke Liam 58 M Santa Fe NM
247 130 0:40:47 30 Surgeon Bina 282 F Santa Fe NM
248 131 0:41:16 5 Ferber Chloe 101 F Santa Fe NM
249 132 0:41:17 35 Ferber Rebecca 102 F Santa Fe NM
250 133 0:41:31 35 Barber Jes 24 F Santa Fe NM
251 134 0:41:31 58 Pasquini Masop Katie 219 F Santa Fe NM
252 135 0:41:48 10 Jansen Deedee 363 F Santa Fe NM
253 136 0:41:49 43 Jansen Dina 362 F Santa Fe NM
254 118 0:41:50 25 Kelly John 156 M  Westminster MD
255 137 0:43:28 39 Fricek Melissa 388 F Santa Fe NM
256 138 0:43:29 62 Gray Diane 371 F Santa Fe NM
257 139 0:43:32 61 Trujillo Yolanda 389 F Anaheim CA
258 140 0:43:48 34 Bartley Jillian 396 F Santa Fe NM
259 141 0:43:51 28 Prehm Liz 236 F Santa Fe NM
260 142 0:43:54 32 Pierce Amanda 397 F Santa Fe NM
261 143 0:44:01 29 Koul Gunjan 165 F Washington DC
262 119 0:44:09 47 Brynphka Barry 369 M  Santa Fe NM
263 120 0:44:25 8 Borovina Daniel 339 M Santa Fe NM
264 121 0:44:27 42 Borovina Dan 340 M Santa Fe NM
265 144 0:44:44 53 Medina Elaine 198 F Santa Fe NM
266 145 0:44:48 37 Cohen Roberta 71 F Lamy NM
267 122 0:45:08 6 Borovina William 341 M  Santa Fe NM
268 146 0:45:18 42 Borovina Karen 342 F Santa Fe NM
269 123 0:46:19 46 Alsop Andy 394 M Santa Fe NM
270 147 0:46:21 53 Mayhon Deborah 187 F Santa Fe NM
271 148 0:46:22 15 Pistor Karla 232 F Santa Fe NM
272 149 0:47:02 53 Martinez Debbie 181 F Cimarron NM
273 150 0:47:03 29 Smith Jacquelynn 270 F Tijeras NM
274 124 0:47:05 51 Martinez Sr. Kenny 184 M Cimarron NM
275 151 0:47:07 59 Borison Margaret 43 F Denver Cco
276 125 0:47:14 31 Andreou Chrysafis 20 M  Visalia CA
277 152 0:47:15 27 Bricker Brianna 51 F Visalia CA
278 153 0:47:45 63 Abeyta Patsy 11 F Santa Fe NM
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Tot

279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

M
126
127
128
129

130
131

132

133

134

135

136
137

138

F

154

155
156
157
158
159

160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175
176

177
178

179

180

Time
0:48:47
0:48:48
0:48:51
0:48:52
0:49:37
0:49:38
0:49:46
0:49:51
0:50:04
0:50:19
0:51:24
0:51:25
0:51:26
0:51:29
0:51:31
0:51:46
0:51:47
0:51:57
0:52:36
0:52:38
0:52:45
0:52:46
0:54:20
0:54:21
0:54:21
0:54:37
0:54:39
0:54:40
0:54:42
0:54:43
0:54:46
0:54:50
0:54:52
0:56:36
0:56:39
0:56:43
0:56:48
0:56:49
0:56:50
0:56:54

Age
7

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Curtiss-Mitchell Augustus 84 M  Santa Fe
Mitchell John 205 M  Santa Fe
Gray Ryan 379 M Santa Fe
Gray Donald 381 M  Santa Fe
Sanchez Adriana 260 F Santa Fe
Alsop Collin 393 M  Santa Fe
Beard Kirk 34 M  Santa Fe
Prada Andre 233 F Santa Fe
Barcelona Maria 25 F Santa Fe
Winer Melanie 320 F New York
Caskey Maya 64 F Santa Fe
Barkley Sydney 398 F Santa Fe
Colonna Bram 72 M  Charleston
Colonna Rachel 73 F Charleston
Bird Elizabeth 40 F Greeneville
Vigil Luke 298 M  Santa Fe
Burton-Vigil Jessica 59 F Santa Fe
Ferber Polly 104 F Santa Fe
Ryan Michelle 256 F Santa Fe
Hernandez-Eklu Miquelita 133 F Santa Fe
Alarid Bernadette 17 F Santa Fe
Grettner April 123 F Santa Fe
Saffold Elizabeth 257 F Santa Fe
Pierce Bethany 332 F Parker
Duni Terry 331 F Aurora
Wooldridge Lisa 365 F Santa Fe
Vigil Dawn 297 F Santa Fe
Whitman Heather 313 F Denver
Pierandi Laureen 231 F Waterford
Whitman Paul 312 M  Denver
benedek elissa 35 F Ann Arrbor
Moore Denise 349 F Santa Fe
Moore Nathan 348 M  Santa Fe
Piatek Katrina 229 F Santa Fe
Bricker Patricia 50 F visalia
Bricker Walter 49 M  Visalia
Patrick Katie 221 F Santa Fe
Patrick Christopher 222 M  Santa Fe
Martinez Lynore 180 F Santa Fe
Patrick Michael 220 M  Santa Fe
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State
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

NY
NM
NM

SC

SC
TN
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
CcoO
(0]
NM
NM
(0]

CT
Cco

Ml
NM
NM
NM

CA

CA
NM
NM
NM
NM
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Tot

319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

M

139

140

141

E
181

182
183
184
185
186

187
188

189

Time
0:57:31
0:57:46
0:57:49
0:58:09
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:58:19
0:58:19
1:00:23
1:00:23
1:01:16
1:.01:17

11
65
3

59
66
69
69
72
46
71
48

7

Age
3

LastName FirstName Bib # Gender City
Pierce Megan 333 F Parker
Hobson Phil 137 M  Prescott
Hinsley Jennifer 135 F Santa Fe
henderson juliana 129 F santa fe
Hermes Cynthia 132 F Santa Fe
Sperlich Betty 276 F Santa Fe
Howes Ruth 144 F Santa Fe
Howes Robert 143 M  Santa Fe
Curtiss Cullen 83 F Santa Fe
Fisher Leslie 108 F Santa Fe
Leeson Alex 169 M  Santa Fe
Leeson Lily 170 F Santa Fe

Thursday, November 28, 2013 at 10:45:41 AM
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Cco
AZ
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



